
Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Sonntag, 01. Dezember 2019 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAILONI Maximilian AUT 13.11.1993
2 BERGMANN Thomas AUT 23.06.2002
3 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 23.06.2002
4 CHRIST Constantin AUT 25.10.1999
5 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 402 18.07.1989
6 ENDLER Tobias AUT 30.04.1995
7 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 114 04.10.1995
8 GORIUP Alexander AUT 31.05.2002
9 HUTHMANN Eric AUT 1368 15.11.1999
10 KAIN Martin AUT 328 11.04.1999
11 LANGER Mario AUT 30.10.1995
12 LECHNER Moritz AUT 260 13.03.2000
13 PLANCKH Niclas AUT 1441 02.12.2001
14 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 1117 08.10.1999
15 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 199 08.10.1994
16 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 1235 23.02.2000
17 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 26.02.2002
18 SCHUBERT Max AUT 1114 08.03.2001
19 SCHUEFFL Eberhard AUT 20.12.1994
20 WAGNER Phillip AUT 16.05.2000
21 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 15.07.1990
22 AZIMKO Yahor BLR 206 01.07.2002
23 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 329 30.06.2000
24 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 258 07.11.1999
25 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 344 18.04.1995
26 FILES Petar CRO 96 26.07.1997
27 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 1295 29.03.2002
28 SMREKAR Leo CRO 1103 21.05.2000
29 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 1187 04.04.2002
30 BLAHUT Jan CZE 1277 10.03.1999
31 CHREN Simon CZE 1102 22.12.2001
32 CMIEL Martin CZE 02.05.2001
33 JANECEK Lukas CZE 25.02.2002
34 KOLAR Simon CZE 20.12.1989
35 KREJCIK Jan CZE 07.06.1991
36 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 204 06.08.2002
37 VYMAZAL Jan CZE 1090 25.09.2001
38 VYSKOCIL Jan CZE 07.05.1978
39 VALENTIN Thibaut FRA 28.05.1996
40 FRITSCHE Jan GER 1190 08.05.2001
41 OLBRICH Justus GER 341 10.10.1998
42 STADLBAUER Florian GER 1262 16.02.2001
43 ZIEGON Anton GER 398 14.12.1999
44 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 17.10.1996
45 BEKE Vince HUN 1344 17.02.2000
46 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN 1061 31.07.1998
47 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN HUN 215 13.07.1998
48 KOROM Erik HUN 1141 17.08.2000
49 KOVACS Gergely HUN 1258 31.01.2002
50 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 261 25.06.1995
51 MADURA Mate HUN 1199 07.01.2002
52 MAIOR Matyas HUN 363 29.06.2000
53 MAKK Domonkos HUN 1101 24.03.2002
54 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 180 25.04.1998
55 MIHALY Andor HUN 361 14.12.2002
56 NAGY Balazs HUN 1170 26.02.1998
57 NAGY Szilard HUN 1196 05.06.2001
58 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 1331 01.03.2000
59 PORFY Tamas HUN 21.11.1987
60 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 1287 08.11.2001
61 TOTH Bence HUN 29.11.2002
62 TOTH Gergely HUN 03.04.2002
63 RAPOPORT YAAKOV ISR 1432 18.06.1999
64 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 1116 27.10.1998
65 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 07.06.1994
66 BODO Benjamin ROU 1071 31.01.1998
67 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 1461 07.08.2000
68 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 03.05.2000
69 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 12.03.1999



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 1119 21.07.2001
71 SIRB Alexandru ROU 247 19.04.2001
72 BLANAR Samuel SVK 371 16.09.1994
73 KRALIK Andrej SVK 01.01.1991
74 KRALIK Roman SVK 1130 05.06.2001
75 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 1179 01.02.2002



Pools of 6 and 7
55 (73,33% of 75) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Sonntag, 01. Dezember 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FILES Petar CRO 96
2 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 114
3 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 180
4 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 199
5 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 204
6 AZIMKO Yahor BLR 206
7 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN HUN 215
8 SIRB Alexandru ROU 247
9 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 258
10 LECHNER Moritz AUT 260
11 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 261
12 KAIN Martin AUT 328
13 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 329
14 OLBRICH Justus GER 341
15 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 344
16 MIHALY Andor HUN 361
17 MAIOR Matyas HUN 363
18 BLANAR Samuel SVK 371
19 ZIEGON Anton GER 398
20 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 402
21 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN 1061
22 BODO Benjamin ROU 1071
23 VYMAZAL Jan CZE 1090
24 MAKK Domonkos HUN 1101
25 CHREN Simon CZE 1102
26 SMREKAR Leo CRO 1103
27 SCHUBERT Max AUT 1114
28 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 1116
29 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 1117
30 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 1119
31 KRALIK Roman SVK 1130
32 KOROM Erik HUN 1141
33 NAGY Balazs HUN 1170
34 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 1179
35 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 1187
36 FRITSCHE Jan GER 1190
37 NAGY Szilard HUN 1196
38 MADURA Mate HUN 1199
39 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 1235
40 KOVACS Gergely HUN 1258
41 STADLBAUER Florian GER 1262
42 BLAHUT Jan CZE 1277
43 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 1287
44 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 1295
45 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 1331
46 BEKE Vince HUN 1344
47 HUTHMANN Eric AUT 1368
48 RAPOPORT YAAKOV ISR 1432
49 PLANCKH Niclas AUT 1441
50 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 1461
51 TOTH Gergely HUN
52 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT
53 ENDLER Tobias AUT
54 CMIEL Martin CZE
55 TOTH Bence HUN
56 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT
57 GORIUP Alexander AUT
58 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU
59 JANECEK Lukas CZE
60 LANGER Mario AUT
61 BAILONI Maximilian AUT
62 VYSKOCIL Jan CZE
63 KRALIK Andrej SVK
64 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT
65 SCHUEFFL Eberhard AUT
66 CHRIST Constantin AUT
67 KOLAR Simon CZE
68 WAGNER Phillip AUT



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KREJCIK Jan CZE
70 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA
71 PORFY Tamas HUN
72 BERGMANN Thomas AUT
73 VALENTIN Thibaut FRA
74 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN
75 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU



Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Sonntag, 01. Dezember 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

DENZER Benjamin (GER)

SZANTAY Benedek HUN

SCHUEFFL Eberhard AUT

FILES Petar CRO

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN

CHRIST Constantin AUT

VYMAZAL Jan CZE

BODO Benjamin ROU

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

HUTHMANN Eric AUT

ETTELT Maximilian AUT

BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU

NIKOLIC Noa CRO

JANECEK Lukas CZE

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT

DOBIASCH Martin AUT

CHREN Simon CZE

MESZAROS Tamas HUN

STADLBAUER Florian GER

VALENTIN Thibaut FRA



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

BAILONI Maximilian AUT

REICHETZER Tobias AUT

SMREKAR Leo CRO

PORFY Tamas HUN

ZIEGON Anton GER

RAPOPORT YAAKOV ISR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

BENCZE Attila (HUN)

SCHUBERT Max AUT

PLANCKH Niclas AUT

BLANAR Samuel SVK

KOVACS Gergely HUN

TOTUSEK Marek CZE

VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

MADURA Mate HUN

MAIOR Matyas HUN

BARBINTA Mihail MDA

LANGER Mario AUT

KOLAR Simon CZE

AZIMKO Yahor BLR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

FRUHAUF BENJAMIN HUN

MIHALY Andor HUN

SCHAUER Moritz AUT

RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT

CIOBANICA Andrei ROU

CMIEL Martin CZE



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

GRASNEK Tobias (AUT)

WAGNER Phillip AUT

TOTH Gergely HUN

FRITSCHE Jan GER

PROKHARAU Pavel BLR

KRALIK Roman SVK

SIRB Alexandru ROU

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

KALI Bence (HUN)

WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT

OLBRICH Justus GER

KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR

KREJCIK Jan CZE

PIRVA Alexandru ROU

BERGMANN Thomas AUT

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

LECHNER Moritz AUT

ENDLER Tobias AUT

TOTH Bence HUN

BIALIAYEV Raman BLR

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

BALOGH Boldizsar HUN

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

NEMETH Gabor (HUN)

LISZKAI Tamas HUN

NAGY Balazs HUN

KAIN Martin AUT

SCHIEBEL Paul AUT

SARMANY Zoltan SVK

IAMANDEI Dragos ROU



Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Sonntag, 01. Dezember 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2T KAIN Martin AUT 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2T ETTELT Maximilian AUT 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 TOTH Gergely HUN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
5 LANGER Mario AUT 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
6 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN HUN 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
7 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
8 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 BODO Benjamin ROU 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
10 OLBRICH Justus GER 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
11 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
12 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
13 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
14 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
15 LECHNER Moritz AUT 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
16 KOVACS Gergely HUN 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
17 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
18 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
19 MAIOR Matyas HUN 4 0,80 20 16 +4 Advanced
20 FILES Petar CRO 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
21 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
22 AZIMKO Yahor BLR 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
23 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
24 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN 3 0,60 18 12 +6 Advanced
25 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
26 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
27 ZIEGON Anton GER 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
28 STADLBAUER Florian GER 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
29T SIRB Alexandru ROU 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
29T SPOLJAR Borna CRO 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
31 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
32 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
33 SMREKAR Leo CRO 3 0,60 20 21 -1 Advanced
34 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
35 MIHALY Andor HUN 2 0,40 19 15 +4 Advanced
36 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
37 FRITSCHE Jan GER 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
38 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 2 0,40 14 16 -2 Advanced
39 PORFY Tamas HUN 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
40 HUTHMANN Eric AUT 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
41 KREJCIK Jan CZE 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
42 CHREN Simon CZE 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
43 SCHUBERT Max AUT 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
44 BAILONI Maximilian AUT 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
45 KRALIK Roman SVK 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
46 SCHUEFFL Eberhard AUT 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
47 RAPOPORT YAAKOV ISR 1 0,20 20 20 0 Advanced
48 BLANAR Samuel SVK 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Advanced
49T WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Advanced
49T MADURA Mate HUN 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Advanced
51 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
52 NAGY Balazs HUN 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
53 ENDLER Tobias AUT 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
54 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
55 VALENTIN Thibaut FRA 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
56T CMIEL Martin CZE 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
56T PLANCKH Niclas AUT 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
58 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
59 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
60 BERGMANN Thomas AUT 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
61 VYMAZAL Jan CZE 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
62 CHRIST Constantin AUT 1 0,17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
63 WAGNER Phillip AUT 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
64 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
65 TOTH Bence HUN 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
66 JANECEK Lukas CZE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
67 KOLAR Simon CZE 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

1

Ref: KALI Bence (HUN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

1

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

2

Ref: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)

3

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

4

Table of 16

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

4

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

5

Ref: BENCZE Attila (HUN)

6

Ref: KALI Bence (HUN)

7

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

2

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

3

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

4

5

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

6

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: BENCZE Attila (HUN)

10

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

11

Ref: KALI Bence (HUN)

12

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

13

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

14

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

15

16

Table of 64

HUN

CRO

AUT

AUT

SVK

HUN

HUN

ROU

CZE

HUN

BLR

AUT

HUN

AUT

GER

GER

SVK

AUT

AUT

CRO

CZE

HUN

SVK

CRO

ROU

MDA

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

3

Ref: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

5

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

7

Ref: BENCZE Attila (HUN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

9

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

10

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

11

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

12

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

13

Ref: BENCZE Attila (HUN)

14

Ref: KALI Bence (HUN)

15

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

18

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

19

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

20

Ref: BENCZE Attila (HUN)

21

Ref: KALI Bence (HUN)

22

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

23

24

25

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

26

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

27

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

28

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

29

Ref: BENCZE Attila (HUN)

30

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

31

32

Table of 64

AUT

HUN

CRO

HUN

AUT

AUT

HUN

BLR

ROU

AUT

BLR

GER

BLR

HUN

ROU

HUN

HUN

ROU

CZE

FRA

GER

AUT

AUT

ISR

AUT

MDA

HUN

AUT



Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

1

Finals

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

1

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

1

Ref: KALI Bence (HUN)

2

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

3

Ref: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)

4

Table of 8

AUT

HUN

CRO

CRO

HUN

BLR

GER

AUT



Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 FILES Petar CRO 26.07.1997
2 MAIOR Matyas HUN 29.06.2000
3T REICHETZER Tobias AUT 08.10.1994
3T OLBRICH Justus GER 10.10.1998
5 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 30.06.2000
6 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 29.03.2002
7 LECHNER Moritz AUT 13.03.2000
8 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN 31.07.1998
9 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 25.04.1998
10 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 04.10.1995
11 TOTH Gergely HUN 03.04.2002
12 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN HUN 13.07.1998
13 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 17.10.1996
14 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 04.04.2002
15 FRITSCHE Jan GER 08.05.2001
16 HUTHMANN Eric AUT 15.11.1999
17 KAIN Martin AUT 11.04.1999
18 LANGER Mario AUT 30.10.1995
19 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 21.07.2001
20 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 08.11.2001
21 BODO Benjamin ROU 31.01.1998
22 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 06.08.2002
23 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 25.06.1995
24 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 01.02.2002
25 AZIMKO Yahor BLR 01.07.2002
26 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 03.05.2000
27 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 07.06.1994
28 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 18.07.1989
29 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 27.10.1998
30 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 07.11.1999
31 RAPOPORT YAAKOV ISR 18.06.1999
32 MADURA Mate HUN 07.01.2002
33 KOVACS Gergely HUN 31.01.2002
34 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 08.10.1999
35 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 18.04.1995
36 ZIEGON Anton GER 14.12.1999
37 STADLBAUER Florian GER 16.02.2001
38 SIRB Alexandru ROU 19.04.2001
39 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21.05.2000
40 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 01.03.2000
41 MIHALY Andor HUN 14.12.2002
42 PORFY Tamas HUN 21.11.1987
43 KREJCIK Jan CZE 07.06.1991
44 CHREN Simon CZE 22.12.2001
45 SCHUBERT Max AUT 08.03.2001
46 BAILONI Maximilian AUT 13.11.1993
47 KRALIK Roman SVK 05.06.2001
48 SCHUEFFL Eberhard AUT 20.12.1994
49 BLANAR Samuel SVK 16.09.1994
50 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 15.07.1990
51 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 23.06.2002
52 NAGY Balazs HUN 26.02.1998
53 ENDLER Tobias AUT 30.04.1995
54 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 12.03.1999
55 VALENTIN Thibaut FRA 28.05.1996
56T CMIEL Martin CZE 02.05.2001
56T PLANCKH Niclas AUT 02.12.2001
58 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 26.02.2002
59 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 07.08.2000
60 BERGMANN Thomas AUT 23.06.2002
61 VYMAZAL Jan CZE 25.09.2001
62 CHRIST Constantin AUT 25.10.1999
63 WAGNER Phillip AUT 16.05.2000
64 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 23.02.2000
65 TOTH Bence HUN 29.11.2002
66 JANECEK Lukas CZE 25.02.2002
67 KOLAR Simon CZE 20.12.1989



Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Sonntag, 01. Dezember 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY 00829093 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BENCZE Attila HUN 00833871 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT 00828103 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 00833931 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DENZER Benjamin GER 00688834 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GRASNEK Tobias AUT Ref: 1
KALI Bence HUN 00853674 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NEMETH Gabor HUN 00001764 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


